Features
Hardware features
• Arm® SecurCore® SC000™ 32-bit RISC core
• 13 Kbytes of user RAM
• 480 Kbytes of user flash memory:
– 10-year data retention
– 100 000 Erase/Write cycles per page
– Page erase granularity: 512 bytes

Description
DB3147 - Rev 2 page 4/10
2 Ordering information
Example: ST32 H 480 S0 0N B ABC
Device type
ST32 = Arm® SecurCore® SC000™ CPU
platform
Product family
H = 40-nm Flash memory
Memory size (NVM)
480 = 480 Kbytes
Device option
S0
Delivery form
0N = Unsawn wafer
54 = Sawn wafer
19 = D19 micromodule
F2 = 8-pin (2 × 3 mm)
Product external revision
A = Revision 1
B = Revision 2
Customer authentication
ABC = External firmware revision and customer identification
Note: Not all combinations are necessarily available. For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further
information on any aspect of this device, please contact your nearest STMicroelectronics sales office.
ST32H480S0
Ordering information
DB3147 - Rev 2 page 5/10
Revision history
Table 1. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
01-Aug-2023 1 Initial release.
15-Jul-2024 2 Change in publication scope.
ST32H480S0
Ordering information
DB3147 - Rev 2 page 6/10
Contents
1 Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
1.1 Software development tool description. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
2 Ordering information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Revision history . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
List of figures. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
List of tables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9
ST32H480S0
Contents
DB3147 - Rev 2 page 7/10
List of figures
Figure 1.  ST32H480S0 device block diagram. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
ST32H480S0
List of figures
DB3147 - Rev 2 page 8/10
List of tables
Table 1.  Document revision history . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
ST32H480S0
List of tables
DB3147 - Rev 2 page 9/10
IMPORTANT NOTICE – READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST